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Name

Nauer

Nauer

Burri

Binggeli
Zbinden
Tanner
Kampfer

von Siebenthal
Mezenen
Staudenmann
Staudenmann
Wasem

Kurzo

Stockli
Binggeli
Zbinden
Zwahlen
Nydegger
Zbinden
Berger
Haussener
Krebs
Zbinden
Zahnd
Staudenmann
Hostettler
Staudenmann
Vaucher
Zwahlen
Zbinden
Pfeuti
Wiithrich
Zwahlen
Winkler

Burri

Hirschi
Zbinden
Tanner
Wasem
Hostettler
Schumacher
Bauen
Kilcher

Ulrich

Hirschi

Schiessstand Riischegg-Graben, 21. April und 28. April

Vorname

Marco
Max
Daniel
Bruno
Martin
Mathyas
Cornelia
Beat
Christoph
Heinz
Kurt
Daniel
Frederic
Nico
Kurt
Walter
Marcel
Peter
Stefan
Hansrudolf
Rene
Reto
Joel
Samuel
Angela
Alfred
Peter
Olivier
Markus
Pia
Andreas
Michael
Hansjurg
Jakob
Markus
Roland
Thomas
Jannik
Andreas
Bruno
Martin
Daniel
Barbara
Andreas
Hanspeter

Einzelwettschiessen 2018

Jg
84
61
78
86
75
87
93
62
66
69
74
89
85
94
54
62
76
76
91
64
76
83
88
53
79
57
68
77
77
80
84
89
81
60
86
91
91
93
59
75
77
82
91
65
67

Verein

Sch. Rischegg
Sch. Riischegg

SG Lanzenhdausern
SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
Sch. Riischegg

MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg
Sch. Riischegg

SG Lanzenhdausern
Sch. Riischegg

MS Guggisberg
Sch. Riischegg

MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg
Sch. Riischegg

MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdausern
Sch. Riischegg
Sch. Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg

MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhausern
FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg

MS Guggisberg
Sch. Rischegg

28.04.2018

Resultat

196
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
184
184

Feld A

KK
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

Gewehr

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stagw



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Hirter
Mast
Mischler
Kaufmann
Pfeuti
Engeloch
Riesen
Zbinden
Schweizer

Marco
Hanspeter
Hansruedi
Toni
Christian
Lara
Ramon
Christian
Cornelia

76
56
51
61
82
93
95
77
72

Sch. Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdausern
Vv Sch. Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern
FS Riffenmatt
MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern

<

28.04.2018

184
183
181
181
181
179
178
175
168

ja
ja
ja

Stagw
Frei-G
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw



